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Anlage
Dr. Marx-Str. 1, 54470 Bernkastel-Kues
T 065319734010

Sportwart/in
Heinen, Harald
T 017622883410 haraldheinen@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in
Jarding-Schwarz, Vera
T 0176-30706204 vera.mira@gmx.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Gelz, Bernd
T 01717050252 F 0653191390 bernd.gelz@t-online.de
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Damen 1
MF: Vera Jarding-Schwarz; T 065341391
m 0176-30706204 ; vera.mira@gmx.de
Damen 2 (4er)

MF: Katharina Johann
m 0151 70009605; kathil094@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Fring, Anabel
Morlock, Stefanie
Jarding-Schwarz, Vera
Jarding, Mira
Braun, Marcella
Hauch, Carla
Morlock, Sabrina
Johann, Katharina
Rosner, Marie
Rd&sner, Cathrin
Heinz-Menzel, Anne
Mathy, Kerstin
Prim, Antje

Brandl, Anita
Discher, Maya
Freis, Birte

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
29850224
29806941
27750719
20353838
29806733
28890396
29408698
29455317
20154574
20154557
25503091
27652684
29355162
28552241
20658722
28451131
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